:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9419134

Jul 01, 2024 17:07 (UTC)

In epoch 294,347 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 900329 - 0.018825738 ETH®
64.80 USD

2 900330 - 0.018802088 ETH®
64.72 USD

3 900331 - 0.018836075 ETH®
64.83 USD

4 900332 - 0.018685172 ETH®
64.31 USD

S 900333 - 0.018632731 ETH®
64.13 USD

6 900334 - 0.018722718 ETH®
64.44 USD

7 900335 - 0.018643579 ETH®
64.17 USD
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/9419134
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/294347
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/900329
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/900330
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/900331
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/900332
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/900333
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/900334
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/900335

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

900336

900337

900339

900340

Validator Id

948827

Amount

- 0.018641448
64.16 USD

- 0.018738405
64.50 USD

- 0.018866314
64.94 USD

- 0.018864907
64.93 USD

- 0.018869571
64.95 USD

- 0.018856489
64.90 USD

- 0.018853163
64.89 USD

- 0.018873094
64.96 USD

- 0.018845978
64.87 USD

Amount

+ 0.045211956
155.62 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/900336
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/900337
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/900338
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/900339
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/900340
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/900341
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/900342
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/900343
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/900344
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/948827

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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